November 2020

Summary of results

(out of 211 sent = 96.1% whole school response)

205 Responses

open again and | enjoy

coming here

Strongly | Agree Agree Disagree | Strongly | N/A
Agree (+N/A) Disagree
TOTAL

1. I am happy being in 79.51% | 19.5% 99.0% 0.98% 0.0% 0.0%
my class at school
2. | feel safe when |l am | 78.05% | 21.5% 99.5% 0.49% 0.0% 0.0%
in school

93.17% | 6.8% 100.0% | 0.00% 0.0% 0.0%
3. My teachers help me
to do my best
4. | enjoy learning in 74.63% | 22.4% 97.1% 2.44% 0.5% 0.0%
school
5. My teachers give me | 70.24% | 25.4% 95.6% 4.39% 0.0% 0.0%
work that challenges me
6. There is an adult | 85.29% | 13.7% 99.0% 0.49% 0.5% 0.0%
can talk to if something
iS worrying me
7. The behaviour of 56.37% | 39.2% 95.6% 4.41% 0.0% 0.0%
pupils around me and in
my school is good
8. My school 95.61% | 4.4% 100.0% | 0.00% 0.0% 0.0%
encourages me to
respect people from
other backgrounds and
to treat everyone
equally
9. My teachers give me 81.14% | 17.7% 98.9% 1.14% 0.0% 0.0%
steps for how | can
improve my work
10. I am glad that school is | 77.56% | 16.1% 93.7% 5.85% 0.5% 0.0%







